w w w . p r o l i g h t . c o . u k
Slimline 5Q5
Order code: LEDJ58 - Black (RGBW)
Order code: LEDJ58A - White (RGBW)
Slimline 7Q5
Order code: LEDJ59 - Black (RGBW)
Order code: LEDJ59A - White (RGBW)
Order code: LEDJ59B - Black (RGBA)
Order code: LEDJ59C - White (RGBA)
USER MANUAL
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL CAREFULLY
BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!